
Ref No 

Sr 
No. 
-1 

2 

3 

9 

4 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Name of The 

Member 
MRS. ARZOO 

TANEJA 
MRS. ARVIND 
KUMARI 
MRS, POOJA 
TANEJA 

MRS. 

MR. YASHPAL 
GROVER 
MR. SATISH 
GOYAL 

4-K.M. MILE STONE, FATEHABAD ROAD, BHATTU- 125053 
PH. 9416176661 

MEENAKSHI 
TANEJA 
MRS. ASHA 

MRS.SANIYA 

MRS.MEENU 

MR. MINAKSHI 

MR. RHITIZ 
TANEJA 
MR SATPAL 
SINGH 
MRS. JYOTI 
RANG 

Parents Teacher Association( PTA) 

MRS. MANJU 
KHOLIA 

N.M.C. School 
(Affiliated to C.B.S.E. upto 10) New Delhi 

Father/Spouse Name 
SANJAY TANEJA 

ASHOK KUMAR 

RHITIZ TANEJA 

MADAN LAL 

SUBHASH 
CHANDER GOYAL 

SULENDER 
KUMAR 
SANDEEP 

NEERAJ 

JITESHTUTEJA 

CHARAN DASS 

PURAN CHAND 

YASHPAL GROVER TEACHER 

SANJAY RANG 

PARDEEP KHOLIA 

Manager 

Designation 

Principal 

TEACHER 

BHATTU (Fatehabad) 

MEMBER 

TEACHER 
MEMBER 

PARENT MEMBER 

MEMBER 

TEACHER 

Affiliation No. 530934 
School No. 40903 

PARENT MEMBER 8168633567 

PARENT MEMBER 

MEMBER 

Dated 

PARENT MEMBER 

TEACHER 

PARENT MEMBER 

MEMBER 

PARENT MEMBER 9996708849 

National Montessori Conve School 

TECHER MEMBER 

Affliation No. 530934 

PARENT MEMBER 

Phone 
Residence 
8199943999 

9729082534 

9467804098 

9466330430 

8168630458 

7837005158 

9728752852 

8307993404 

8572009597 

9991589389 

8295837070 

9468353299 

Principal 
N.M.C. Schoo 
(Afiliated to C.B..E.N 
Bhattu Kelan (Tatehabad) 
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