

## N.M.C. School

Affiliation No. 530934 School No. 40903

(Affiliated to C.B.S.E. upto 10) New Delhi 4-K.M. MILE STONE, FATEHABAD ROAD, BHATTU – 125053 PH. 9416176661

## Parents Teacher Association (PTA)

Sr No.	Name of The Member	Father/Spouse Name	Designation	Phone Residence
1	MRS. ARZOO TANEJA	SANJAY TANEJA	Principal	8199943999
2	MRS. ARVIND KUMARI	ASHOK KUMAR	TEACHER MEMBER	9729082534
3	MRS. POOJA TANEJA	RHITIZ TANEJA	TEACHER MEMBER	9467804098
4	MR. YASHPAL GROVER	MADAN LAL	PARENT MEMBER	8168633567
5	MR. SATISH GOYAL	SUBHASH CHANDER GOYAL	PARENT MEMBER	9466330430
6	MRS. MEENAKSHI TANEJA	YASHPAL GROVER	TEACHER MEMBER	8168630458
7	MRS. ASHA	SULENDER KUMAR	PARENT MEMBER	9996708849
8	MRS.SANIYA	SANDEEP	PARENT MEMBER	7837005158
9	MRS.MEENU	NEERAJ	TEACHER MEMBER	9728752852
10	MR. MINAKSHI	JITESH TUTEJA	PARENT MEMBER	8307993404
11	MR. RHITIZ TANEJA	CHARAN DASS	PARENT MEMBER	8572009597
12	MR SATPAL SINGH	PURAN CHAND	TEACHER MEMBER	9991589389
13	MRS. JYOTI RANG	SANJAY RANG	TECHER MEMBER	8295837070
14	MRS. MANJU KHOLIA	PARDEEP KHOLIA	PARENT MEMBER	9468353299

Manager

National Montessori Convent School

Affiliation No. 530934

BHATTU (Fatehabad)